LPC662
LPC662 Low Power CMOS Dual Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOS555B
LPC662
Low Power CMOS Dual Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LPC662 CMOS Dual operational amplifier is ideal for
operation from a single supply. It features a wide range of

www.national.com 14
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC
Drawing
Transport
MediaMilitary Industrial
8-Pin LPC662AMD D08C Rail
Side Brazed
Ceramic DIP
8-Pin LPC662AIM M08A Rail
Small Outline or LPC662IM Tape and Reel
8-Pin LPC662AIN N08E Rail
Molded DIP or LPC662IN
8-Pin LPC662AMJ/883 J08A Rail
Ceramic DIP
8-Pin DIP/SO
DS010548-1
Top View